
 

 

          School Key Dates 2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*Please note that these dates could be subject to change 

 

 

  

Year Group Date 

Year 1 Assembly Friday 2nd February 

Year 2 Assembly  Friday 8th March  

Year 3 Assembly Friday 3rd May 

Year 4 Assembly Friday 15th March 

Year 5 Assembly Friday 22nd March 

Reception Assembly Thursday 28th March  

Nursery Assembly Friday 26th April 

Parent’s Evening Wednesday 27th March 

PLP Tuesday 26th and Wednesday 27th March 

PLP Tuesday 18th and Wednesday 19th June 

Sports Day Friday 5th July 

Reports Day Friday 19th July 


